Sr.No Nameof Students
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Bhadane Vaishali Jagannath
Bobade Priti Nagoraoji
Boraste Sonali Prataprao
Dhikale Chaitali Vasantrao
Gangurde Ashwini Bhaskar
Karate Usha Nivruitti
Khodke Bharati Y ashwant
Sahane Surekha Eknath
Wagh Devendra V asantrao

Roll No
1
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Divsion
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Contact
8007546394
7218626674
9923745777
9422945274
9970268411
7507548577
9921503895
7385893268
9637077552

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae

Category
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open

D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC

CRN NO
014086
014164
011050
010066
009702
007256
014019
014194
014154

Grant
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT



